Pofadi
Juniofi
1
Juniorky

23
24
25

Muzi 40 - 49
1

O~NOoO Ok WDN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Muzi 50 - 59

Jméno

Koznar FrantiSek
Beshirova Carmen

Pechek Petr
Vagenknecht FrantiSek
Lukes Petr
Herda Jan
Majoro$ Michal
Hruska Jan
Balatka Miroslav
Handlif Jan
Oppitz Tomas
Licko Matus
Syrovatka Petr
Solc Vitézslav
Pélucha Ivo
Friede Jan

Belko Michal
Zabensky Miroslav
Kosek Lubos$
Koubek Tomas
Lorencik Ales
Kochel Pawel
Némec Michal
Sikola JiFi
Suchanek Pavel
Divisek David
Hrevu$ Alexandr

Kral Jindfich
Maly Jan
Beshir Ervin
Ulich Petr
Kabrt Michal
Uchytil Milan
Mali¢ek Jan
Havlicek lvo
Sestak Karel
Haka Michal
Hanys Petr
Sedivy Pavel
Odvarko Michal
David Vaclav
Vasicek Martin
Kulda Jan
Méstanek Dusan
Vondra Josef
Christoph David

Vysledkova listina

31.ROCNIK BEHU DO VRCHU
JANSKE LAZNE - CERNA HORA
8.8.2015

Délka 8600 m

Rok.narozeni

1996

1998

1983
1977
1992
1983
1986
1989
1982
1978
1983
1978
1983
1991
1979
1977
1985
1978
1979
1990
1977
1981
1980
1995
1976
1977
1979

1973
1973
1967
1968
1972
1974
1966
1966
1971
1975
1970
1973
1974
1974
1971
1973
1972
1971
1971

PrevySeni 650 m

Klub (stat)
CK SKI Jilemnice
Adidas Boost Team

TJ Maratonstav Upice
KP CKFV Nova Paka
SSK Vitkovice

SKP Nymburk

Police nad Metuji

Olfin Car - Vella Trutnov
SKP Kornspitz Jablonec
ASK Dégin

CR

SVK

CR

Redpoint Eleven Team
Praha

Terova Bezdékov n.M
NAC Ruzomberok SVK
AC Marianské Lazné
HYTOS Vrchlabi
Janské Lazné

Chrudim

Kowary PL

SE4 Tym Janské Lazné
TJ Liaz Jablonec n.N.
Bosorka Tym Janské Lazné
INS Nachod

Brehy

Icsarex Ceska Trebova
ELEVEN Run Team Lomnice
SK Zdice

MT Dobruska

Atletika Rtyné v Podkrkono§i
KPA Pardubice

MALCO Myjava SVK

Lanov

RS Sepa Vysoké Myto

Sokol Studenec

AK LVK Janské Lazné

SK Janské Lazné

RH Kartouzy Valdice

Smifice

TJ Maratonstav Upice

TJ Sokol OleSnice

Horni Bfiza

SDH Stolin

LBC Nové Mésto n.M.

48:17

48:47

38:58
39:29
39:42
40:17
42:54
43:31
45:03
46:36
48:29
49:04
49:12
49:27
49:32
49:40
50:25
50:50
52:07
53:51
53:57
54:07
55:56
56:54
1:02:59
1:03:00
1:04:23

42:23
42:30
44:05
44:19
46:31
46:55
47:52
49:55
50:04
50:28
53:17
54:57
55:16
56:07
1:01:01
1:03:41
1:04:16
1:05:46
1:13:44
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Poradi Jméno

1

O~NO O WN

9

10
11
12
13

Muzi 60 - 69
1

O~NO O WN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Muzi nad 70

Zeny 35 - 44

1
2
3
4

Zeny 45 - 54

1
2
3
4

Zeny nad 55

1
2
3

Jancik Borek
Vacarda Vladimir
Tichy Pavel
Vanta Josef

Solc Vitézslav
Sriitek Stanislav
Fator Miloslav
Kasparec Petr
Drbohlav Bohumir
Gro$ Stefan

Gde Leos

Cagve John
Matek Ladislav

Simtnek Jaromir
Pechek FrantiSek
Mach FrantiSek
Javarek Jifi

Briza Vladimir
Jirasek Miroslav
Sir Vaclav

Palas Jaroslav
Kucera Zdenék
Hajek Frantisek
Les Josef

Tuény Jan

Groh Stanislav
Bakyta Jan
Taborsky FrantiSek

Metelka Josef
Krejcar Petr
Marek FrantiSek
Libra Jifi
Vodi¢ka Jan
Plechadek Jiri
Fiamin lvan
Soukup Jifi

Vajrychova Renata
Khyrova Aneta
Klampflova Hana
Mertlikova Eliska

Metelkova Tana
Hajkova Renata
Milesova Iva
Moravcova Dana

KlimeSova Jana
MatyaSova Jana
Kratka Anna

Klampflova Eva

Paulti Blanka
Pechkova Sarka
Vrastilova Miloslava

Rok.narozeni

1964
1959
1963
1962
1957
1958
1964
1962
1963
1961
1959
1965
1957

1955
1953
1950
1948
1951
1947
1948
1953
1955
1949
1947
1947
1946
1953
1955

1944
1945
1941
1937
1945
1944
1941
1927

1992
1993
1993
1991

1972
1975
1977
1974

1970
1965
1969
1964

1954
1956
1956

Klub (stat)
SVARTES Hofice
Eleven Run Team
AC Nachod
TC Dobruska
BKL Machov
TJ Maratonstav Upice
TJ Maratonstav Upice
AJETO Lindava
Jablonec n.N.

SK Val. kralovstvi
VySehrad Praha
Hvézda SKP Pardubice
Sokol Méchenice

SKP Kornspic Jabl.

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Ski Klub Jablonec n.N.
TJ Maratonstav Upice
KRB Chrudim

SDH Pavlisov

TJ Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Jablonec n.N

AC Nachod

FGT Stolany

TJ Maratonstav Upice
MK Pardubice

AC Vrchlabi

Jogging Klub Dubnica n. V.
Vrchlabi

Spartak Police

TJ Maratonstav Upice

SK Hronov

LBC Nové Mésto n.Met.
MK Radslavice

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Slavia STU Bratislava

TJ Liga 100 Hradec Kralové

AK Bilina
Redpoint LV Team
Vrchafi Vrchlabi
Janské Lazné

TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
TJ Maratonstav Upice
PSK OLYMP Praha
Tornado Horni

USK Praha

Dolni Dobrous

Hvézda SKP Pardubice
Vrchafi Vrchlabi

TJ Maratonstav Upice
TJ Maratonstav Upice
TJ Maratonstav Upice

Cas
43:20
45:51
48:33
53:23
55:08
55:32
56:02
57:37
57:58
59:25
1:03:49
1:19:21
1:38:03

49:13
49:19
51:04
53:02
53:56
54:09
56:25
57:22
59:06
59:42
1:03:22
1:05:56
1:09:01
1:10:42
1:13:08

59:38
1:03:11
1:06:46
1:07:38
1:08:18
1:12:16
1:14:01
2:12:57

47:36
49:53
1:08:05
1:08:24

44:30

47:07

50:39
1:05:06

46:10
51:59
56:52
59:20

54:11
1:02:20
1:16:42
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